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15.
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Psychiatric Specialist Hospital
Inpatient - Unclassified

Clinical Services Manager Il -
Mental Health

Adult Psychiatrist

Supervising Psychologist - Exempt

Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Psychologist |

Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Psychologist |

Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Psychologist Il

Medical Office Assistant I
Marriage And Family Therapist |
Marriage And Family Therapist |
Psychiatric Social Worker |
Psychologist Il

Mental Health Counselor II
Psychiatric Social Worker |
Psychiatric Social Worker |
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Mental Health Counselor II
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Marriage And Family Therapist Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Psychiatric Specialist
Hospital Inpatient -
Unclassified

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Outpatient Mental Health

Outpatient Mental Health

Outpatient Mental Health

Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health
Outpatient Mental Health

Total Wages

$232,674

$149,593

$126,025

$121,778
$102,300
$97,834
$91,178
$87,131
$83,484
$68,938
$49,381
$47,217
$38,977
$38,644
$37.312
$35,506
$30,844
$29,122
$28,016
$25,274
$23,968
$23,695
$23,237
$17,875
$17,664
$14,842
$12,766
$12,061



29. Mental Health Counselor II San Mateo County Outpatient Mental Health $2,166
30. Mental Health Counselor II San Mateo County Outpatient Mental Health $1,521
31. Psychiatric Social Worker | San Mateo County Outpatient Mental Health $1,366



