	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$232,674
2.	Clinical Services Manager II - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$149,593
3.	Adult Psychiatrist	Psychiatric Specialist Hospital Inpatient - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$126,025
4.	Supervising Psychologist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$121,778
5.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$102,300
6.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$97,834
7.	Psychologist I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$91,178
8.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$87,131
9.	Psychologist I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$83,484
10.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$68,938
11.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$49,381
12.	Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$47,217
13.	Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$38,977
14.	Marriage And Family Therapist I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$38,644
15.	Marriage And Family Therapist I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$37,312
16.	Psychiatric Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$35,506
17.	Psychologist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$30,844
18.	Mental Health Counselor II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$29,122
19.	Psychiatric Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$28,016
20.	Psychiatric Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$25,274
21.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$23,968
22.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$23,695
23.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$23,237
24.	Mental Health Counselor II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$17,875
25.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$17,664
26.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$14,842
27.	Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$12,766
28.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$12,061

29.	Mental Health Counselor II	San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$2,166
30.	Mental Health Counselor II	San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$1,521
31.	Psychiatric Social Worker I	San Mateo County	Outpatient Mental Health	\$1,366